
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

712 
73 

334 
565 

58 
168 
282 
322 
106 

42 
50 

561 
12 

3 
587 
234 
196 
731 

Name 

Thomas Berghammer 
Aleksi Kyllästinen 
Hannes  Hofer 
Andreas Eberl 
Josef Engersser 
Wolfgang Reichhart 
Christian Dela 
Karsten Kirk 
Lars  Nilsson 
Emil Sachmann 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Christian Henning 
Kevin König 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Egor Egorov 
Anton Apelqvist 
Viktor Osberg 
Marcus Olsson 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:15.585 
2:17.160 
2:18.115 
2:18.722 
2:21.699 
2:23.478 
2:23.989 
2:24.429 
2:25.073 
2:26.289 
2:26.432 
2:27.905 
2:28.132 
2:30.686 
2:32.252 

Diff 

1.575 
2.530 
3.137 
6.114 
7.893 
8.404 
8.844 
9.488 

10.704 
10.847 
12.320 
12.547 
15.101 
16.667 

Best Speed 

157,239 
155,433 
154,358 
153,683 
150,454 
148,589 
148,061 
147,610 
146,955 
145,733 
145,591 
144,141 
143,920 
141,481 
140,026 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Finland 

Germany 
Austria 
Germany 
Denmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Deutschland 
Sverige 

. 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 
03 Saturday 

02 Black 1035-1055 

Qualifying started at 10:34:08 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

23-04-2016 10:35 


